
Updated: May 22, 2025 

 
     Important Student Dates for 2025-2026 Academic Year 
 
 

Frosh Orientation (First Day of School for 9th Graders)   Wednesday, August 13 
First Day of Classes for All Students    Thursday, August 14 
Mass of the Holy Spirit (Dress Up Day)    Monday, August 18 
Back-to-School Night      Thursday, August 21 
Labor Day       Monday, September 1 
Classes Do Not Meet      Monday, September 22 
SAT for Seniors       Monday, October 6 (8:00 a.m. start, then class) 
Service, Testing, and College Applications   Wednesday, October 15 

• Freshmen: Day of Service (Required)  
• Sophomores: Pre-ACT (Required) 
• Juniors: PSAT (Required) 
• Seniors: College Apps (Optional) 

Fall Break       Thursday, October 16 – Friday, October 17 
Thanksgiving Break      Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28 
Last Day of 1st Semester      Friday, December 19     
Christmas Vacation      Monday, December 22 – Monday, January 5 
First Day of Classes for 2nd Semester    Tuesday, January 6 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday     Monday, January 19 
Freshman Overnight Retreat (Required Attendance)   Thursday, January 29 – Friday, January 30 
Classes Do Not Meet (Sophomores, Juniors, Seniors)   Thursday, January 29 – Friday, January 30 
Winter Break       Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20 
Justice Summit (Required Attendance)    Wednesday, March 18 
SAT for Juniors       Monday, March 23 (8:00 a.m. start, then class) 
Easter Break       Friday, April 3 – Friday, April 10 
Last Day of Classes for 2nd Semester    Wednesday, May 20 
Graduation Practice      Thursday, May 21 
Baccalaureate Mass      Thursday, May 21 (6:00 p.m.) 
Graduation       Friday, May 22 (6:00 p.m.) 

 

At-A-Glance: Classes Do Not Meet 
 

• Monday, September 1 
• Monday, September 22 
• Thursday, October 16 – Friday, October 17 
• Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28 
• Monday, December 22 – Monday, January 5 
• Monday, January 19 
• Thursday, January 29 – Friday, January 30* 
• Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20 
• Friday, April 3 – Friday, April 10 

 
 January 29-30 is the mandatory Frosh Retreat. 

Sophomores, Juniors, and Seniors do not have classes. 


